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Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) Form 
 

 
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this 

survey. a) Yes b) No 

B) Age: 

 
C) Gender: a)Female b)Male c)Transgender 

 
D) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

a) Bachelor's b)Master’s 
 

 
Instructions to fill the questionnaire 

● All questions should be compulsorily attempted. 

● Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one. 
 

 
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

 4 – 85 to 100% 

3–70 to84% 

2–55to69% 

1–30to54% 

0–Below30% 

 
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

4 – Excellent 

3–VeryGood 2 

– Good 

1–Average 

0–BelowAverage 



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?  

4 – Excellent 

3–VeryGood 2 

– Good 

1–Average 

0–BelowAverage 
 

 
4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 

4 – Always fair 

3–Usuallyfair 

2–Sometimesunfair 

1 – Usually unfair0– 

Unfair 

 

 
5. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, 

field visit opportunities for students. 

4–Regularly 

3–Often 

2–Sometimes 

1–Rarely 

0–Never 

 
6. Theteachingandmentoringprocessinyourinstitutionfacilitatesyouincognitive, social 

and emotional growth. 

4 – Significantly 

3 – Very well 

2–Moderately 

1–Marginally 

0– Not at all 



7. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and 

programme outcomes. 

4–Everytime  

3 – Usually 

2–Occasionally/Sometimes 

1–Rarely 

0–Never 
 
 

 
8. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 

4 – Every time 

3–Usually 

2–Occasionally/Sometimes 

1–Rarely 

0–Never 
 

 
9. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right 

level of challenges. 

4–Everytime 3 

– Usually 

2–Occasionally/Sometimes 

1–Rarely 

0–Never 
 
 

 
10. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, 

participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning 

experiences. 

4 –Excellent 

3–VeryGood 

2 – Good 

1–Average 

0–BelowAverage 



11. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

4 – Excellent 

3–VeryGood 2 

– Good 

1–Average 

0–BelowAverage 

 
12. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and 

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. 

4 –Excellent 

3–VeryGood 

2 – Good 

1–Average 

0–BelowAverage 

 
13. How well the Central facilities are provided by Institute? 

4 – Excellent 

3–VeryGood 2 

– Good 

1–Average 

0–BelowAverage 

 
14. How well the Laboratory & Computer Center Facilities are provided by Institute? 

 
4 –Excellent 

3–VeryGood 

2 – Good 

1–Average 

0–BelowAverage 

 
15. How well the Sports Facilities are provided by Institute? 

 
4 –Excellent 

3–VeryGood 

2 – Good 

1–Average 

0–BelowAverage 
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